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Studio Prints Raku Round Coupe Plate

STUDIO®

PRINTS

Raku celebrates the heritage of traditional glazing techniques.
It is a stylish collection of plates and bowls in an attractive
shade of topaz blue. Each piece is unique as the reactive print
acquires its beautiful colour through random, spontaneous
effects. Raku is designed to withstand rigorous hospitality

environments.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number

9976129-TB

9976126-TB

9976122-TB

. 9976116-TB
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Description
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Diameter

288mm

260mm

217mm

165mm

Colour
Range

Topaz
Blue

Topaz
Blue
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Studio
Prints
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Prints
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Prints

Studio
Prints

Material

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Super
Vitrified

Features

Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty, Dishwasher Safe,
Microwave Safe
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