



Raku celebrates the heritage of traditional glazing techniques. It is a stylish collection of plates and bowls in an attractive shade of topaz blue. Each piece is unique as the reactive print acquires its beautiful colour through random, spontaneous effects. Raku is designed to withstand rigorous hospitality environments.



## PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Diameter	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	<a href="#">9976129-TB</a>	Raku Round Coupe Plate	288mm	Topaz Blue	Studio Prints	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	<a href="#">9976126-TB</a>	Raku Round Coupe Plate	260mm	Topaz Blue	Studio Prints	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	<a href="#">9976122-TB</a>	Raku Round Coupe Plate	217mm	Topaz Blue	Studio Prints	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	<a href="#">9976116-TB</a>	Raku Round Coupe Plate	165mm	Topaz Blue	Studio Prints	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe

